                More than
4 307 195
components listed
WDD20-03S1 series datasheets. Manufacturer: CHINF.
   	WDD20-03S1	15 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 9-18 V, output voltage 3.3 V, output current 4500 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-03S2	15 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 18-36 V, output voltage 3.3 V, output current 4500 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-03S3	15 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 36-72 V, output voltage 3.3 V, output current 4500 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-05S1	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 9-18 V, output voltage 5 V, output current 4000 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-05S2	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 18-36 V, output voltage 5 V, output current 4000 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-05S3	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 36-72 V, output voltage 5 V, output current 4000 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-12D1	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 9-18 V, output voltage +/-12 V, output current +/-830 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-12D2	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 18-36 V, output voltage +/-12 V, output current +/-830 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-12D3	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 36-72 V, output voltage +/-12 V, output current +/-830 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-12S1	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 9-18 V, output voltage 12 V, output current 1670 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-12S2	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 18-36 V, output voltage 12 V, output current 1670 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-12S3	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 36-72 V, output voltage 12 V, output current 1670 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-15D1	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 9-18 V, output voltage +/-15 V, output current +/-670 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-15D2	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 18-36 V, output voltage +/-15 V, output current +/-670 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-15D3	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 36-72 V, output voltage +/-15 V, output current +/-670 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-15S1	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 9-18 V, output voltage 15 V, output current 1330 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-15S2	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 18-36 V, output voltage 15 V, output current 1330 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
	WDD20-15S3	20 W DC/DC converter,input voltage 36-72 V, output voltage 15 V, output current 1330 mA in 8-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -25°C to 71°C.	Datasheet*)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module